Pegasos Wines
Witte Wijnen

Naam

| Amaryliis Rood
Amaryllis Wit

| chateau Semeli

| chateau Semeli Magnum
Domaine Kokotos Chardonnay
Idisma Drios Assyrtiko
Idisma Drios Chardonnay

Idisma Drios Chardonnay Magnum

I Idisma Drios Merlot
l| Idisma Drios Syrah
l| Orinos Helios Neméa Rood
J| oOrinos Helios Rood
Orinos Helios Wit
Roditis Sur Lie
| semeli Rood
Semeli Rosé
Semeli Wit
| Techni Alipias Rood
I Techni Alipias Rood Jeroboam
| Techni Alipias Rood Magnum
| Techni Alipias Rood Methuselah
Techni Alipias Rosé
Techni Alipias Wit
Thyoni

1/1

Inhoud
75 cl

75 cl
75 cl
150 cl
75 cl
75 cl
75 cl
150 cl
75 cl
75 cl
75 cl
75 cl
75 cl
75 cl
75 cl
75 cl
75 cl
75 cl
300 cl
150 cl
600 cl
75 cl
75 cl
75 cl

Jaartal

2001
2002
2004
2004
2004
2003
2003
2003
2004
2004
2005
2004
2003
2004
2004
2003
2004
2004
2004
2005
2005
2004

Prijs

€ 7,99
€ 6,66
€ 34,61
€ 73,27
€11,31
€ 15,10
€ 15,68
€ 41,38
€17,28
€ 19,02
€12,65
€ 8,79
€ 8,65
€ 10,52
€ 10,65
€ 8,65
€ 8,25
€ 15,83
€ 78,41
€ 41,38
€ 227,09
€ 9,95
€11,62
€ 9,98



